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February 10, 2005

Claimant v. Contractor; Claim No.

Ladner v. Schuman; Claim No. 98-C0090
APPROVED - $812.90

Niehoff v. Brown; Claim No. 02-C0210
APPROVED - $9,981.61

Schurley v. Queen; Claim No. 02-C0221
APPROVED - $25,000.00

Pedigo v. Day; Claim No. 03-C0010
APPROVED - $1,575.00

Thomas v. Reynaert; Claim No. 03-C0046
APPROVED - $25,000.00

Pulver v. Williams; Claim No. 03-C0055
APPROVED - $25,000.00

Murrell v. Patterson; Claim No. 03-C0073
APPROVED - $9,974.37

Perry v. Small; Claim No. 03-C0096

DENIED WITH PREJUDICE

Figueroa v. Brown; Claim No. 03-C0103
APPROVED - $7,156.46

Ward v. Figueroa; Claim No. 03-C0149
APPROVED - $5,000.00

Merritt v. Salley; Claim No. 03-C0176
APPROVED - $25,000.00

Haugen v. Haskins; Claim No. 03-C0182

DENIED WITH PREJUDICE



M Quesada v. Acosta; Claim No. 2003-096330

DENIED WITH PREJUDICE

N Taupier v. Curran; Claim No. 2004-013546
APPROVED -
O Figueroa v. Broder; Claim No. 2004-021482
APPROVED -
P West v. Carey; Claim No. 2004-026654
APPROVED -
Q Guerriero v. Brown; Claim No. 2004-026860
APPROVED -
R Doyle v. McCutcheon; Claim No. 2004-041418
APPROVED -
S Baker v. Simmons; Claim No. 2004-043796
APPROVED -
T Crossley v. Friga; Claim No. 2004-049540
APPROVED -

List of Denials

U No.1 Shapiro v. Steffan; Claim No. 2004-002177

APPROVED -

These minutes are subject to final board ratification.

$4,168.87

$21,149.56

$3,738.14

$2,812.31

$25,000.00

$9,500.00

$6,200.00

$6,300.00

CONTINUED



	Governor
	Secretary
	VOICE
	FAX
	INTERNET
	Casa Monica Hotel



